
COCKTAILS + SPIRITS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
CU 

Absolut Elyx, wild strawberry liqueur,
lemon, served over crushed ice  13

Rum Old Fashioned
Havana Club añejo rum,

cane sugar, amarena cherries,
orange, served over rocks  12

Bite the Bulleit
Bulleit bourbon, Luxardo cherry,
cocoa liqueur, chocolate bitters,

served over rocks  13

Golden Pear Margarita
Tromba Blanco tequila,

Belle de Brillet Pear liqueur,
simple syrup, lime, salted rim,

served over rocks  14

Surgeon General’s Warning
Grand Marnier, Maker’s Mark whisky,
blood orange, clementine, kumquat,

lemon, served hot  10

Sangria
Spanish red wine, Bacardi Dragon Berry,
Don Q Limón, Peach Schnapps, lemon,
lime, orange, served over crushed ice  9

Hit ‘n’ Run
Grey Goose vodka, grapefruit,

clementine, kumquat,
 served over crushed ice  11

Brooklyn
Slow & Low rye whiskey,

Luxardo cherry liqueur, dry vermouth,
orange bitters, served up  12

Penicillin
Dewar’s White Label whisky, 

honey, lemon juice, ginger,
Port Charlotte mist, served over rocks  13

Mai Tai
Appleton rum, Gosling’s dark rum,

Disaronno amaretto, orgeat, lime, orange,
mint, served over crushed ice  12

French 75
The Botanist gin, champagne,

lemon juice, simple syrup,
lemon twist, served up  11

 
Twilight

Tanqueray gin, Lillet Blanc,
Kijafa Cherry Liquer,
lemon, served up  10

1492
Grey Goose vodka, St-Germain,

champagne, grapefruit juice,
lemon, lime, served up  10

Pisco Sour
Pisco brandy, simple syrup,

lime juice, bitters, served up  13

Saranac Legacy IPA Utica, NY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Sam Adams Seasonal Boston, MA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Brooklyn Brown Ale Utica, NY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Ommegang Witte Cooperstown, NY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Narragansett Lager Rochester, NY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Southern Tier Seasonal Lakewood, NY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

1911 Hard Cider
Amstel Light
Ballast Point Sculpin
Beck’s NA
Bud Light
Coors Light
Corona
Guinness
Dogfish Head Seaquench

5
5
6
4
4
4
4
6
5

5
6
6
5
4
6

DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS
Hoegaarden
Labatt Blue
Labatt Blue Light
Michelob ULTRA
Miller Lite
Saranac Pale Ale
Stella Artois
Utica Club
Yuengling

5
4
4
4
4
4
5
4
4

1792 Reserve
Angel’s Envy 
Basil Hayden’s
Blanton’s
Booker’s
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig 
Gentleman Jack
George T. Stagg 15yr *
Hudson Baby
Jack Single Barrel
Jefferson’s Ocean
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Michter’s
Michter’s 10yr
Van Winkle 10yr *
Willett
Woodford Reserve 

7
9

10
10
14
8

10
7
7

10
75
10
13
12
11
8
9

17
75
10
9

Bulleit 
Redemption
(r ) 
Templeton

10
7
7
7

Aberfeldy 12yr
Balvenie 12yr
Black Art *
Bruichladdich Classic
Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Chivas Regal Extra
Glenlivet 15yr
Glenlivet 25yr *
Glenmorangie 10yr
Highland Park 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Blue * 
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan 10yr
Macallan 15yr
Oban 14yr
Port Charlotte
Talisker 10yr

9
12
38
11
11
17
10
15
42
10
11
9

28
15
11
11
17
13
11
14

Hakushu 12yr
Hibiki Harmony
Toki
Yamazaki 12yr

15
12
10
15

Jameson
Redbreast 12yr
Tullamore Dew

9
13
8

Goslings
Appleton
Ron Zacapa 23yr

8
7

10

 
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO *
Louis XIII **
Martell VS
Rémy Martin 1738
Rémy Martin VSOP

9
11
20
80

9
15
15

Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patrón Platinum *
Patrón Silver
Sauza Hornitos

13
11
12
20
11
7

WHISK(E)Y SCOTCH WHISK(E)Y

RYE
JAPANESE WHISKY

IRISH WHISK(E)Y
RUM

TEQUILA
COGNAC

* indicates 1oz pour                          ** indicates 1/2oz pour

We would like to see that you make it home safely. If  you do not have a designated driver, please allow us to call you a cab. KHI 12.15.17

29


